

Present: Shri RS Abhi, counsel for the accused/applicant;
Shri Pawan Preet Singh, Addl.PP for the State.

Police record produced. Arguments heard. Vide separate order of today, bail application has been allowed. Police record be returned with copy of order. Bail application file be consigned to the record room.

Announced.
Date of order: **24.09.2020.**
Omparkash JW

(Amarjot Bhatti),
Sessions Judge, Hoshiarpur.
(UID No.PB0019)