

2003.2024.BA

MHC Lakhwinder Singh vs. State.

Present: Sh. G. S. Gill, Advocate for accused/applicant.
APP for the State.

Complete police record has not been produced today. On the request of APP for the State, to come up on 02.09.2024 for production of complete police record and for consideration.

Dated: 31.08.2024

(Prashant Verma)
ADJ/JSC/ASJ/TT
UID No. PB0236