

BA 200-2025

KULDEEP KUMAR @ KEEPA VS. PUNJAB STATE

Present: Sh. Amit Bhardwaj, Advocate counsel for accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice to State be issued for 17.07.2025. Police record be also produced on the date fixed.

Date of Order: 15.07.2025
*Sharmeen Mander**

(Harsimranjit Kaur)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
UID No . PB00472