

State Vs Bakhshish Singh @Ravi

BA/200/26

Present: Sh. Amrinder Singh Sidhu Advocate, counsel for
accused/applicant.

Police record not produced. Let police record be produced on
25.05.2026.

Date of order: 20.05.2026
Beant Singh STG-III

Sumukhi
SDJM/Jagraon
UID No. PB0379